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The Outlying Regions

Region

Howland, Baker, and Jarvis Islands
Johnston Island and Sand Island
Midway klands

Guam

Paimyra Island
Pucrto Rico
Wake [slund

American Samoa
Canal Zone
Virgin fslands of the US

Kingman Recet
Canton and Enderbury Islands

Trust Territory of the Pacific
Jslands

Status

Unincorporated territory
Unincorporated territory
Unincorporated territory

Organized unincorporated
rerritory

Unincorporated territory
Commonwealth
Unincorporated territory

Organized unincorporated
territory

Panama terntory under US
jurisdiction

Organized unincorporated
terntory

Unincorporated territory
Administered with Britain

UN crust territory under
US administration

Date
Acquired
1857

1858

1867

1898
1898
1898

1898
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